VOLTEX LIGHTING
EUBIQ POWER TRACK
198
VOLTEX LIGHTING
199
EUBIQ GSS POWER TRACK
(GROUNDED SENTRY SHUTTER) system
free yourself from fixed power outlets

VSF1-MB& MC Power & Data
Housing (Mounting Base)
EUBIQ IS THE PERFECT SOLUTION FOR RESIDENTIAL, RETAIL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
SFC2s Modular Track
Common to SH1, VSF, RH & DMS Housings
Blank Covers can be cut to
length on order
UNIQUE FEATURES
• End terminals fitted as standard
• Stock finish natural anodised
• Light and easy to install
• Clean and aesthetic
• Safe GSS system
• Modular
Product Code Length
SFC2/400 W/ET 400mm
SFC2/600 W/ET 600mm
SFC2/800 W/ET 800mm
SFC2/1000 W/ET 1000mm
SFC2/1200 W/ET 1200mm
SFC2/1600 W/ET 1600mm
SFC2/1800 W/ET 1800mm
SFC2/2400 W/ET 2400mm
SFC2/3600 W/ET 3600mm
SFC2/3600 blank cover 3600mm
Stock lengths (other lengths to order)
Designed with the GSS System Power Track, the SFC2s Modular Track together with the SK
(Kitchen) and SC (Compact) tracks are the perfect solution for all power and data needs.